
  

  

STAGE 1 - US 34 & DETOUR No. 2

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
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ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

313 HENDERSON 976  
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\ EAST TRANSITION WBL

~ SERVICE DRIVE

\ EAST TRANSITION EBL

EX US ROUTE 34

~ EAST LANE TRANSITION EBL

\ EAST LANE TRANSITION WBL

@ 20’ CENTERS

DRUMS W/ LIGHTS

~ TR 190 (1850 E)

STANDARD 701201

US TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION

HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER UNDER TRAFFIC

CONSTRUCT TEMPORARY RAMP USING 

STA 813+50 TO STA 824+70 (EX US 34)

GRADING FOR DRAINAGE - STAGE 1

STA 803+50 RT TO STA 825+00 RT

@ 20’ CENTERS

DRUMS W/ LIGHTS

STAGE 1 - TR 190 (1850 E)

SEE MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

MOUNTED ON BARRICADE

WITH SIGN R11-4 

TEMPORARY TYPE III BARRICADE

  PLACE FINISHED SURFACE IN STAGE 3.

  TO TOP OF HMA BINDER IN STAGE 1.

1. CONSTRUCT PROPOSED US 34 PAVEMENT

  OPERATIONS ENCROACH ON EX US 34

  STANDARD 701326 WHERE CONSTRUCTION

2. USE TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR CONSTRUCTION OF DETOUR No. 2

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC ON EXISTING US ROUTE 34

 815+00

 820+00

 825+00

 3815+00

 3820+00

 3825+00

 2815+00

 2820+00

 2825+00

FOLLOW DIMENSIONS

NOT TO SCALE**

***
OR AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER

SIGNS ARE LOCATED AT HALF MILE INCREMENTS,

@ 20’ CENTERS

DRUMS W/ LIGHTS

\ US ROUTE 34

\ EAST TRANSITION WBL

~ EAST TRANSITION EBL

500’**
1000’**

AHEAD

CONSTRUCTION

ROAD

MPH

ROAD  WORK

END

G-20-2-2448

STA 828+00 RT

  PLACE FINISHED SURFACE IN STAGE 3.

  TO TOP OF HMA BINDER IN STAGE 1.

1. CONSTRUCT PROPOSED US 34 PAVEMENT

  OPERATIONS ENCROACH ON EX US 34

  STANDARD 701326 WHERE CONSTRUCTION

2. USE TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
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BARRICADE

TEMP TYPE III

FOR CONSTRUCTION OF DETOUR No. 2

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC ON EXISTING US ROUTE 34


